Canister 5 It stackable UN - blue

Technical specification

Features:
Colour
Material
Volume

Weight

Specification

Line on the can indicating 5 liters.

blue
HDPE
51

0.2 kg
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TBA

Plastic cans with turning caps, sanitary. Their gread advantages
are easy handling and stackability. Suitable for transport and
storage of liquids. Its build and construction make them suitable
as distribution packages. Made of HDPE. Safety check to show
the integrity of the packaging. Practical handle. UN markings for
transport of dangerous goods according to ADR, RID and

IMDG-Code (Y).

Product code: 951128

Number of pieces on the pallet: 264

Outer dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Other dimensions

Neck diameter

+ 420 565 534 000

19cm

14.3cm

24.8 cm

3.5cm
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